L
max. T max.
H
max.
S
.237
 max.
1.25

1200 VDC / 475 VAC
1600 VDC / 500 VAC
DIMENSIONS: in.
DIMENSIONS: in.
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/sprague
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L H T S 1 25 100
75-225P100V0.0015 225P15291WD3 0.0015 .70 .35 .25 .375 1.43 1.21 .99
75-225P100V0.0022 225P22291WD3 0.0022 .70 .35 .25 .375 1.66 1.40 1.15
75-225P100V0.0033 225P33291WD3 0.0033 .70 .35 .25 .375 1.43 1.21 .99
75-225P100V0.0039 225P39291WD3 0.0039 .70 .35 .25 .375 1.43 1.21 .99
75-225P100V0.0047 225P47291WD3 0.0047 .70 .35 .25 .375 1.43 1.21 .99
75-225P100V0.01 225P10391WD3 0.01 .70 .35 .25 .375 1.53 1.40 1.37
75-225P100V0.015 225P15391WD3 0.015 .70 .35 .25 .375 1.43 1.21 .99
75-225P100V0.022 225P22391WD3 0.022 .70 .35 .25 .375 1.58 1.45 1.42
75-225P100V0.027 225P27391WD3 0.027 .70 .37 .27 .375 1.43 1.21 .99
75-225P100V0.033 225P33391WD3 0.033 .70 .37 .27 .375 1.82 1.73 1.44
75-225P100V0.039 225P39391WD3 0.039 .70 .42 .30 .375 1.43 1.21 .99
75-225P100V0.047 225P47391WD3 0.047 .70 .42 .30 .375 1.12 1.05 .90
75-225P100V0.056 225P56391WD3 0.056 .70 .49 .34 .375 1.27 1.20 1.01
75-225P100V0.068 225P68391WD3 0.068 .70 .49 .34 .375 1.27 1.20 1.01
75-225P100V0.1 225P10491WD3 0.1 .70 .55 .40 .375 1.27 1.20 1.01
75-225P100V0.22 225P22491XD3 0.22 .80 .70 .46 .375 1.85 1.79 1.51
75-225P100V0.33 225P33491XD3 0.33 .80 .77 .52 .375 1.97 1.87 1.57
75-225P100V0.47 225P47491XD3 0.47 .80 .86 .60 .375 2.72 2.65 2.23
75-225P100V0.68 225P68491YD3 0.68 1.25 .90 .58 .719 3.43 3.26 2.73
75-225P100V1.0 225P10591YD3 1.0 1.25 .98 .72 .719 5.15 4.90 4.10
200 VDC / 155 VAC
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L D S 1 25 100
75-715P200V0.01 715P10352JD3 0.01 .75 .37 .375 1.16 1.11 .96
75-715P200V0.015 715P15352JD3 0.015 .75 .37 .375 1.55 1.43 1.40
75-715P200V0.022 715P22352JD3 0.022 .75 .37 .375 1.78 1.54 1.51
75-715P200V0.068 715P68352KD3 0.068 .95 .45 .375 1.97 1.66 1.50
75-715P200V0.1 715P10452LD3 0.1 1.30 .45 .719 1.61 1.55 1.49
75-715P200V0.15 715P15452LD3 0.15 1.30 .55 .719 1.87 1.78 1.51
75-715P200V0.33 715P33452MD3 0.33 1.70 .65 1.09 2.42 2.31 2.00
75-715P200V0.47 715P47452MD3 0.47 1.70 .75 1.09 4.52 4.31 3.72
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L D S 1 25 100
75-715P800V0.0068 715P68258LD3 0.0068 1.30 .50 .719 1.97 1.66 1.50
75-715P800V0.01 715P10358LD3 0.01 1.30 .50 .719 1.76 1.68 1.45
75-715P800V0.015 715P15358LD3 0.015 1.30 .55 .719 1.61 1.55 1.49
75-715P800V0.047 715P47358MD3 0.047 1.70 .70 1.09 2.38 2.27 1.96
75-715P800V0.068 715P68358MD3 0.068 1.70 .80 1.09 2.78 2.65 2.29
75-715P800V0.1 715P10458MD3 0.1 1.70 .90 1.09 3.30 3.15 2.72
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L D S 1 25 100
75-715P1200V0.015 715P153512LD3 0.015 1.30 .65 .719 3.33 3.18 2.74
75-715P1200V0.047 715P473512MD3 0.047 1.70 .85 1.09 3.57 3.40 2.94
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L D S 1 25 100
75-715P1600V0.001 715P102516LD3 0.001 1.30 .50 .719 1.52 1.45 1.25
75-715P1600V0.0022 715P222516LD3 0.0022 1.30 .50 .719 1.66 1.59 1.37
75-715P1600V0.0033 715P332516LD3 0.0033 1.30 .55 .719 1.61 1.55 1.49
75-715P1600V0.0047 715P472515LD3 0.0047 1.30 .60 .719 1.88 1.79 1.54
75-715P1600V0.0068 715P682516LD3 0.0068 1.30 .65 .719 1.87 1.78 1.51
75-715P1600V0.01 715P103516LD3 0.01 1.30 .70 .719 2.38 2.27 1.96
75-715P1600V0.015 715P153516MD3 0.015 1.70 .75 1.09 2.73 2.61 2.25
75-715P1600V0.022 715P223516MD3 0.022 1.70 .85 1.09 3.57 3.40 2.94
75-715P1600V0.033 715P333516MD3 0.033 1.70 .95 1.09 4.33 4.13 3.56
400 VDC / 200 VAC
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
75-715P400V0.0047 715P47254JD3 0.0047 .75 .40 .375 1.73 1.60 1.35
75-715P400V0.01 715P10354JD3 0.01 .75 .40 .375 1.67 1.54 1.50
75-715P400V0.047 715P47354LD3 0.047 1.30 .50 .719 1.76 1.68 1.45
75-715P400V0.1 715P10454LD3 0.1 1.30 .60 .719 2.60 2.39 2.34
75-715P400V0.15 715P15454LD3 0.15 1.30 .65 .719 1.88 1.79 1.54
75-715P400V0.22 715P22454MD3 0.22 1.70 .70 1.09 2.42 2.31 2.00
75-715P400V0.33 715P33454MD3 0.33 1.70 .80 1.09 2.59 2.47 2.13
75-715P400V0.47 715P47454MD3 0.47 1.70 .90 1.09 3.57 3.40 2.94
600 VDC / 200 VAC
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
75-715P600V0.001 715P10256JD3 0.001 .75 .40 .375 1.73 1.60 1.35
75-715P600V0.0015 715P15256JD3 0.0015 .75 .40 .375 1.73 1.60 1.35
75-715P600V0.0022 715P22256JD3 0.0022 .75 .40 .375 1.73 1.60 1.35
75-715P600V0.0047 715P47256JD3 0.0047 .75 .45 .375 1.73 1.60 1.35
75-715P600V0.0068 715P68256JD3 0.0068 .75 .45 .375 1.75 1.61 1.58
75-715P600V0.01 715P10356KD3 0.01 .95 .45 .375 1.85 1.70 1.67
75-715P600V0.015 715P15356KD3 0.015 .95 .50 .375 1.35 1.29 1.11
75-715P600V0.022 715P22356KD3 0.022 .95 .55 .375 2.30 2.12 2.07
75-715P600V0.033 715P33356LD3 0.033 1.30 .55 .719 1.61 1.55 1.49
75-715P600V0.047 715P47356LD3 0.047 1.30 .60 .719 1.45 1.41 1.37
75-715P600V0.068 715P68356LD3 0.068 1.30 .65 .719 1.88 1.79 1.54
75-715P600V0.1 715P10456LD3 0.1 1.30 .75 .719 2.14 2.04 1.76
75-715P600V0.15 715P15456MD3 0.15 1.70 .75 1.09 2.59 2.47 2.13
75-715P600V0.22 715P22456MD3 0.22 1.70 .85 1.09 5.45 5.21 4.98
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L H T S 1 25 100
75-225P200V0.01 225P10392XD3 0.01 .80 .58 .28 .375 1.27 1.20 1.01
75-225P200V0.022 225P22392XD3 0.022 .80 .58 .25 .375 2.67 2.26 1.85
75-225P200V0.047 225P47392XD3 0.047 .80 .61 .28 .375 1.54 1.48 1.25
75-225P200V0.22 225P22492XD3 0.22 .80 .77 .48 .375 1.85 1.79 1.51
75-225P200V0.47 225P47492YD3 0.47 1.25 .83 .50 .719 3.00 2.85 2.38
75-225P200V0.68 225P68492YD3 0.68 1.25 1.14 .84 .719 3.94 3.75 3.14
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
75-225P400V0.001 225P10294XD3 0.001 .80 .55 .25 .375 1.51 1.43 1.20
75-225P400V0.0047 225P47294XD3 0.0047 .80 .55 .25 .375 1.70 1.56 1.53
75-225P400V0.01 225P10394XD3 0.01 .80 .58 .28 .375 1.27 1.20 1.01
75-225P400V0.015 225P15394XD3 0.015 .80 .58 .28 .375 1.26 1.19 1.01
75-225P400V0.033 225P33394XD3 0.033 .80 .65 .34 .375 1.54 1.48 1.25
75-225P400V0.047 225P47394XD3 0.047 .80 .65 .41 .375 1.70 1.56 1.53
75-225P400V0.1 225P10494XD3 0.1 .80 .84 .52 .375 2.05 1.89 1.85
75-225P400V0.22 225P22494YD3 0.22 1.25 .89 .56 .719 2.72 2.65 2.23